Volume 33, Numbers 2-5

d i f fer e noce s

Psychoanalysis and Solidarity
Guest Editor
Michelle Rada

MICHELLE RADA 1 Overdetermined: Psychoanalysis
and Solidarity

ANNA KORNBLUH 33 Solidarity Words

SAMO TOMSIC 51 NoSuch Thing as Society?
On Competition, Solidarity,
and Social Bond

ANKHI MUKHERJEE 72 Psychoanalysis of the
Excommunicated

RACHEL GREENSPAN 90 Framing Psychoanalysis in the
Context of the World
HANNAH ZEAVIN 110 No Touching: Boundary Violation

and Analytic Solidarity



ALEX COLSTON

TODD MCGOWAN

TRACY MCNULTY

FERNANDA NEGRETE

GILA ASHTOR

RONJAUNEE CHATTERJEE

141

177

198

220

242

262

For Better or Worst: The Social
Bond of Hysterics on Strike

Mainstreaming Fantasy:
Politics without Reserve

The Traversal of the Fantasy as an
Opening to Humanity

The Aesthetic Pass: Beauty and
the End of Analysis

Tender Pessimism

Bearing the Intolerable:
Analytic Love



