## differences

## Psychoanalysis and Solidarity

**Guest Editor** Michelle Rada Overdetermined: Psychoanalysis MICHELLE RADA and Solidarity **Solidarity Words** ANNA KORNBLUH 33 No Such Thing as Society? SAMO TOMŠIČ 51 On Competition, Solidarity, and Social Bond Psychoanalysis of the 72 ANKHI MUKHERJEE **Excommunicated** RACHEL GREENSPAN 90 Framing Psychoanalysis in the Context of the World No Touching: Boundary Violation HANNAH ZEAVIN 110 and Analytic Solidarity

ALEX COLSTON	141	For Better or Worst: The Social Bond of Hysterics on Strike
TODD MCGOWAN	177	Mainstreaming Fantasy: Politics without Reserve
TRACY MCNULTY	198	The Traversal of the Fantasy as an Opening to Humanity
FERNANDA NEGRETE	220	The Aesthetic Pass: Beauty and the End of Analysis
GILA ASHTOR	242	Tender Pessimism
RONJAUNEE CHATTERJEE	262	Bearing the Intolerable: Analytic Love